
Current funds in the UC San Diego Foundation are created by donations or by earnings on investments. Unlike the principal of endowed funds,
current funds are completely expendable at the discretion of the fund administrator.

In investing its current funds, the overall strategy of the UC San Diego Foundation is to emphasize safety of principal, while ensuring quality of
holdings, liquidity, and meeting cash flow requirements of current fund holders and Foundation operating expenses. The objective of the
Foundation’s current fund investment portfolio is to maximize available yield, while assuming an appropriate level of risk to ensure the safety of
the principal.

Current Funds Investment Pool
Performance Summary

As of June 30, 2019

Quarter 1 Yr 3 Yr 5 Yr 10 Yr 1988
CURRENT FUNDS 1.1 3.4 2.9 2.5 2.4 5.1
90 DAY U.S.

TREASURY BILLS 0.6 2.3 1.3 0.9 0.5 3.4

STIP 0.5 2.4 1.7 1.6 1.9 4.5
TRIP* 2.8 6.3 6.1 4.2 7.5

0.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

Re
tu
rn

Current Funds Total Return

*TRIP inception date August 2008
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Market % of
Value Portfolio

US Equities 5,189,167$            5.1%

Absolute Return 3,814,661$            3.7%

Fixed Income 89,199,220$          87.0%

Cash 570,808$               0.6%

Non US Developed &  
Emerging Markets Equities 3,788,092$            3.7%

Total Current Funds 102,561,948$        100.0%

Current Funds Investment Pool
Asset Mix Summary
As of June 30, 2019
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